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Wolff,Paul- Lennard
Buchholz, Freya
Kretschmar, Norman
Mansfeld , Dominik
Schmidt, Sina

Krug, Pascal
Kullmann, Paul
Lautenfeld, Jenny
Belau, Raphael-Tobias
Wilke, Robin

Summe

496
490
483
480
467
466
465
465
428
427
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Schnitt
496
490
483
480
467
466
465
465
428
427

Ver.
Sang
Eil
Eil
Sang
Sang
Hold
GroR3
GroR3
Hold
GroR3



